
2026 Ursinus College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 21, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-2   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (10), Opp (17)   DPs Turned: Team (0), Opp (0)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (14-14), Weidner (7-7), Wolf (5-5), Coneeny (2-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
14 Andrusiewicz, Christa .400 2-2 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 .400 0 0 1 0 .400 0 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000
88 Carr, Kayla .333 2-2 6 1 2 0 0 1 3 5 .833 1 0 0 0 .429 0 0 0-0 1 3 1 .800
4 Weidner, Alexia .250 2-2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .250 0 0 1 0 .250 0 0 0-0 8 0 0 1.000
16 Rea, Maddie .200 2-2 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .200 0 0 3 0 .200 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000
8 Hancock, Keelie .167 2-2 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .167 0 0 1 0 .167 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
11 Davidson, Nina .143 2-2 7 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 .286 0 0 1 0 .143 0 0 0-0 6 3 1 .900
5 Hicken, Elena .000 2-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
10 Evanchik, Anna .000 2-2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 1 2 0 .286 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
33 Robinson, Reagan .000 2-2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 .000 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
23 Sutton, Taylor .000 1-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
22 McGrath, Lily .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
18 Bonsignore, Leah .000 2-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 1 .000
2 Hessler, Addison .000 1-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .154 2-2 52 4 8 1 0 1 4 12 .231 3 1 16 0 .214 0 0 1-1 36 8 3 .936
Opponents .278 2-2 54 9 15 5 0 2 8 26 .481 4 4 8 0 .371 0 0 7-7 42 14 2 .966

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
1 Coneeny, Riley 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
22 McGrath, Lily 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
14 Andrusiewicz, Christa 1.40 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 5.0 7 3 1 0 4 3 0 0 .280 0 2 0 0 0
7 Wolf, Lucy 9.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 4.2 7 6 6 4 2 1 0 2 .333 2 2 0 0 0
Totals 4.08 0-2 4 2 0 0 0 12.0 15 9 7 4 8 5 0 2 .278 2 4 0 0 0
Opponents 2.00 2-0 5 2 0 1 1 14.0 8 4 4 3 16 1 0 1 .154 0 1 0 0 0



2026 Ursinus College Softball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 21, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
4 Weidner, Alexia 8 8 0 0 1.000 0 7 0 1.000 0 0
33 Robinson, Reagan 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
8 Hancock, Keelie 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Andrusiewicz, Christa 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Rea, Maddie 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
5 Hicken, Elena 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Coneeny, Riley 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
11 Davidson, Nina 10 6 3 1 .900 0 0 0 — 0 0
88 Carr, Kayla 5 1 3 1 .800 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Bonsignore, Leah 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Evanchik, Anna 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
2 Hessler, Addison 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
22 McGrath, Lily 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Sutton, Taylor 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
7 Wolf, Lucy 0 0 0 0 .000 0 5 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 47 36 8 3 .936 0 14 0 1.000 0 0
Opponents 58 42 14 2 .966 0 2 0 1.000 0 0


